
Fax 08255-239666 \IT.pr ~ -~ W!ur "!llm'f ~~ Phone . Head.(08255)265289 

Email aaoFPcr ivtl@gmail.com (ResH08255)239244
(mfi<r ~~ l:lfuc::) 

PABX. (08255)239238 
~~, ~-574243,~, 'Ilf«[ 239222 

[CAR-CENTRAL PLANT A TION CROPS RESEARCH INSTITUTE 
REGIONAL STATION, VITTAL -574 243, KARNATAKA, INDIA 

FNo.300-121(44)2015/-Works 	 Date: 21.10.2016 

To 

Sub: Quotation for providing and installation of micro tube irrigation system- reg. 
Ref: This office tender notice F no. 312-105/20 IS-Stores dated .03-10-2016 

Sir, 
I am to inform that the due date for receipt of tender for providing and 

installation of micro tube irrigation system at this Regional Station is extended up to 
31-10-2016. In case if you have not sent the quotations so fa~ it is requested to send 
quotation so as to reach this office on or before 31-10-2016 at 3.00 PM. All other 
terms and conditions stipulated in the above referred letter, remain unchanged. 

~ 
Asst. Administrative OffiC/ 

for Head 

Copy to : 
I. 	 Dr.K.S .Ananda,PI Revolving Fund,CPCRJ,RS,Vittal 
2. 	 The ACTO (Farm), CPCRI RS, Vittal 
3. 	 SIC Farm, Vittal for necessary action 
4. 	 Asst.Finanace & Accounts Officer, CPCRI RS, Vittal 
5. 	 The Vittal Town Panchayath, Post Vittal, with a request to display the tender notice 

on their Notice board for wide pUblicity. 
6. 	 CPCRI,Website 
7. 	 Guard file 

mailto:aaoFPcrivtl@gmail.com

